
 
 

List of Top 40 Online Merchant Outlets out of 3000+ 

 

"Citizens Fast" Internet Banking and Mobile App users will be able to make merchant payments from 

their CASA account against purchase of goods and services. 

The list of Top 40 Online Merchant Outlets is hereby given those are the most well-known and often 

used. 

CATEGORY COMPANY NAME COMPANY URL 

AUTOMOBILE/AUTOMOBILE ACCESSORIES TVS Auto Bangladesh Ltd tvsabl.com 

BROADBAND/NETWORK SERVICES DOT INTERNET. dotinternetbd.com 

CLOTHING Vogue By Prince voguebyprince.com.bd 

CLOTHING 

Top Ten Mart (Abdullah Al-Motahin 
Enterprise) toptenmartltd.com 

CLOTHING Artisan Outfitters Ltd. artisanclick.com 

CLOTHING Sailor (Epyllion Holding Limited) sailor.clothing 

COSMETICS YOYOSO BANGLADESH LTD. yoyosobangladesh.com 

COSMETICS Sundora (Best In Brands Pvt Ltd) sundora.com.bd 

COURIER SERVICES REDX Logistics Limited redx.com.bd 

ENTERTAINMENT 

BASHUNDHARA CITY DEVELOPMENT 
LTD. toggifunworld.com 

ENTERTAINMENT 

Hoichoi Technologies Bangladesh 
Limited hoichoi.tv 

EVENT MANAGEMENT Dream Weaver dreamweaver.com.bd 

FOOD Bengal Meat Processing Industries LTD bengalmeat.com 

FURNITURE Partex Furniture Industries Limited partexfurniture.com 

HEALTH SERVICES Lazz Pharma Limited. lazzpharma.com 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP Rangs Electronics Limited shop.rangs.com.bd 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP Esquire Electronics Limited esquireelectronicsltd.com 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP M.K Electronics mke.com.bd 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP Pure it (Masud & Brothers) pureitwater.com/bd/ 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP Miyako Appliance Limited miyako.com.bd 

HOME APPLIANCE/ELECTRONIC SHOP Rangs eMart (Rangs Industries Limited) rangsemart.com.bd 

HOSPITAL Labaid Diagnostics Limited labaiddiagnostics.com 

JEWELLERY Diamond World diamondworldltd.com 

JEWELLERY Gitanjali Jewellers. gitanjalijewellers.com 

MOBILE/COMPUTER/GADGET SHOP Ryans Computers Limited ryanscomputers.com 

ONLINE EDUCATION 10 Minute School 10minuteschool.com 

ORGANISATION / ASSOCIATION / RESEARCH BC Services Bangladesh Limited. britishcouncil.org.bd 

ORGANISATION / ASSOCIATION / RESEARCH BRAC brac.net 

ORGANISATION / ASSOCIATION / RESEARCH UNICEF BANGLADESH unicefbangladesh.org 

RESORT SAYEMAN BEACH RESORT LTD. sayemanresort.com 

RESTAURANT PEYALA CAFE (MGH Group) peyala.com 

SERVICE Bdjobs.com bdjobs.com 

SHOE SHOP Apex Footwear Ltd apex4u.com 

SHOP RFL BestBuy (Desh Logistics Co Ltd) rflbestbuy.com 

STUDY ABROAD Mentors Education Ltd. mentors.com.bd 

SUPER SHOP AGORA LIMITED agorasuperstores.com 

SUPER SHOP Shawpno (ACI LOGISTICS LIMITED) shwapno.com 

TRANSPORT Flight Expert flightexpert.com 

TRANSPORT Shohoz Limited shohoz.com 

 

Note: Please see the other merchants list from our website 

(https://www.citizensbankbd.com/public/assets/it/allmerchantlist.pdf) 

https://www.citizensbankbd.com/public/assets/it/allmerchantlist.pdf

